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9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Easter Monday/
April Fool’s Day
Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
April Fool’s Day
Bingo
One-on-one visit

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.30pm
2.30pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
World Autism 
Awareness Day
Memory Lane
Musical Moments

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

3.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
April presentation
Bus trip - Hochgurtel 
Fountain - Carlton
Indoor/outdoor walks

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Proverbs quiz
Gerard entertains
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Read a Road Map Day
Pamper sessions
Aromatherapy

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.00pm

2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
It happened in April 
quiz
Make & Create - 
Anzac
Memory Lane

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Word game
Active Games
Indoor walk

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Day of silence
Bingo
One-on-one visit

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Riddle quiz
Pamper sessions
Musical Moments

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

3.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
April discussion
Bus trip - Stanford 
Fountain
Indoor/outdoor walks

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Musical reminiscing
Rasika entertains
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Words that start with 
A quiz
Hand massage
Musical Moments

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.00pm

2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Reminiscing 
discussion
Saturday in the 
kitchen
Making Memories

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Trivia quiz
Armchair travel
Indoor walk

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Titanic Remembrance 
Day
Bingo
One-on-one visit

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.30pm
2.30pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
National Stress 
Awareness Day
Memory Lane
Musical Moments - 
oldies but goodies

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

3.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Riddle quiz
Bus trip - Australian 
Aviation Museum
Indoor/outdoor walks

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Musical quiz
Steve Van entertains
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Poem reading
Manicure/pamper 
sessions
Aromatherapy

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Learning Chinese
Make & Create - 
poppy flowers
Memory Lane

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Anzac discussions
War movies
Men’s Club

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Earth Day
Bingo
One-on-one visit

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Word game
Pamper sessions
Musical Moments

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm

3.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Word search
Bus trip - Williamstown 
Moonlit Sanctuary
Indoor/outdoor walks

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Anzac Day
Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Anzac commemoration
Lez Salsbury entertains
Happy Hour

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
As Young as You Feel 
Day
Music in the 60’s
Aromatherapy

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.00pm

2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Learning morse 
code
Saturday in the 
kitchen
Memory Lane

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Great Poetry 
Reading Day
Armchair travel
Indoor walk

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am

1.00pm
2.00pm

International Dance 
Day
Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
International Dance 
Day
Bingo
One-on-one visit

9.30am
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Room visits
News & Views
Triple A
Riddle quiz
Memory Lane
Musical Moments
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