

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Coombe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	Easter Monday/
	April Fool's Day
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	April Fool's Day
I.00pm	Bingo
2.00pm	One-on-one visit

9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	World Autism
	Awareness Day
1.30pm	Memory Lane
2.30pm	Musical Moments

9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	April presentation
1.00pm	Bus trip - Hochgurtel
	Fountain - Carlton
3.00pm	Indoor/outdoor walks

4	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Proverbs quiz
1.30pm	Gerard entertains
2.30pm	Happy Hour
·	

5	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Read a Road Map Day
1.00pm	Pamper sessions
2.00pm	Aromatherapy

6		7	
9.30am	Room visits	9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A	10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	It happened in April	11.00am	Word game
	quiz	1.00pm	Active Games
1.00pm	Make & Create -	2.00pm	Indoor walk
	Anzac		
2.00pm	Memory Lane		

8	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Day of silence
1.00pm	Bingo
2.00pm	One-on-one visit

9	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Riddle quiz
1.30pm	Pamper sessions
2.30pm	Musical Moments

10	`
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	April discussion
1.00pm	Bus trip - Stanford
	Fountain
3.00pm	Indoor/outdoor walks

11	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Musical reminiscing
1.30pm	Rasika entertains
2.30pm	Happy Hour
·	

12	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
II.00am	Words that start wit
	A quiz
1.00pm	Hand massage
2.00pm	Musical Moments

13		14	
9.30am	Room visits	9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A	10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Reminiscing	11.00am	Trivia quiz
	discussion	1.00pm	Armchair travel
1.00pm	Saturday in the	2.00pm	Indoor walk
·	kitchen		
2.00pm	Making Memories		

15	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Titanic Remembrance
	Day
1.00pm	Bingo
2.00pm	One-on-one visit

16	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
II.00am	National Stress
	Awareness Day
1.30pm	Memory Lane
2.30pm	Musical Moments -
	oldies but goodies
23	

Room visits

Pamper sessions

10.00am News & Views 10.30am Triple A 11.00am Word game

9.30am

1.30pm

¹⁷	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Riddle quiz
1.00pm	Bus trip - Australian
	Aviation Museum
3.00pm	Indoor/outdoor walks

18	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Musical quiz
1.30pm	Steve Van entertains
2.30pm	Happy Hour
·	

19		20	
9.30am	Room visits	9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A	10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Poem reading	11.00am	Learning Chinese
1.00pm	Manicure/pamper	1.00pm	Make & Create -
	sessions	·	poppy flowers
2.00pm	Aromatherapy	2.00pm	Memory Lane

13

21	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
II.00am	Anzac discussions
1.00pm	War movies
2.00pm	Men's Club

1	22	
	9.30am	Room visits
	10.00am	News & Views
	10.30am	Triple A
	11.00am	Earth Day
	1.00pm	Bingo
	2.00pm	One-on-one visit
	•	

24	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Word search
1.00pm	Bus trip - Williamstown
-	Moonlit Sanctuary
3.00pm	Indoor/outdoor walks

25	Anzac Day
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Anzac commemoration
1.30pm	Lez Salsbury entertains
2.30pm	Happy Hour
-	

26	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	As Young as You Feel
	Day
1.00pm	Music in the 60's
2.00pm	Aromatherapy
	.,

27		
9.30am	Room visits	9.
10.00am	News & Views	10
10.30am	Triple A	10
11.00am	Learning morse	
	code	
1.00pm	Saturday in the	Ι.
	kitchen	2.
2.00pm	Memory Lane	

28	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Great Poetry
	Reading Day
1.00pm	Armchair travel
2.00pm	Indoor walk

	Day
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
II.00am	International Dance
	Day
1.00pm	Bingo
2.00pm	One-on-one visit

International Dance

30	
9.30am	Room visits
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Triple A
11.00am	Riddle quiz
1.30pm	Memory Lane
2.30pm	Musical Moments

2.30pm	Musical Moments	3.00pm	Moonlit Sanctuary Indoor/outdoor walks
30			
9.30am	Room visits		
10.00am	News & Views		
10.30am	Triple A		
11.00am	Riddle quiz		
1.30pm	Memory Lane		
2.30pm	Musical Moments		

24